

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII**

I.D.: 93724079

---

Data  
publicarii 20.02.24

Coduri CPV 44115220-7

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.208,92 RON - 1.208,92 RON

---

Descriere: RADIATOR GOBE 22/600 X 2400 1 BUC X 924,37 = 924,37 MUFA ZN GEBO 3/4" 4 BUC X 44,54 = 178,16 TEU ZN 3/4"- 1/2"- 3/4" 2 BUC X 6,30 = 12,60 ROBINET TUR 1/2" 1 BUC X 21,85 = 21,85 ROBINET RETUR 1/2" 1 BUC X 19,33 = 19,33 NIPLU CU 15 X 1/2" 2 BUC X 3,36 = 6,72 COT CU 15 - 45 IE 1 BUC X 2,10 = 2,10 COT CU 15 - 90 II 2 BUC X 1,60 = 3,20 COT CU 15 - 90 IE 1 BUC X 1,93 = 1,93 TEAVA CU 15 X 0,7 1ML X 16,81 = 16,81 BUTELIE GAZ MARE 1 BUC X 21,85 = 21,85

---